• Comparable to 150W HID.
• �Perfect for parks, city streets, school campuses and
any pedestrian walkway.
• 	�Automatically turns on at night and can be set to
different operating modes including constant output
and bi-level dimming with motion sensing.
• 	�Constructed of stong & lightweight aluminum alloy.
• 3.2V/50AH LiFePO4 battery.

HRS
SOLAR PATHWAY LIGHT OFF-GRID
PART NUMBER BUILDER
MFR PRODUCT LUMENS COLOR TEMP FIXTURE COLOR GENERATION
SL CPT 25L BK G1
(SOLERA) (CIRCULAR POST TOP) (2500 LUMENS) 30K (3000K)
40K (4000K)
(BLACK) (GENERATION 1)
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER SL-CPT-25L-30K-BK-G1
DIMENSIONS
13.4"
21.3"
3.0"
TECHNICAL INFORMATION OFF-GRID
PHOTOMETRICS
FOOT CANDLES ISO-LINE COLOR
1 FC BLACK
0.5 FC MAGENTA
0.1 FC BLUE
MOUNTING HEIGHT : 8FT
80FT
MOUNTING HEIGHT : 12FT
80FT
MOUNTING HEIGHT : 15FT
80FT
ILLUMINANCE (FC)
8
5.4
3.4
2
1
0.42
0.13
0.016
0
20FT
20FT 20FT